N O T I C E 
(Ref.: Advt. No. 2/2015/Estt) 

TRADE TEST FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE POSTS OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT 

TO BE HELD ON 20 July 2016 

1.  Based on the online examination conducted on 21 February 2016, the provisionally 
shortlisted 112 (One Hundred and Twelve) candidates to be called for Trade Test for 
recruitment to the post of Technical Assistant is given in Annexure. 

2.  The Trade Test shall be conducted on Wednesday, 20 July 2016 at BIS Central 
Laboratory, Plot No. 20/9, Site IV, Sahibabad Industrial Area, Sahibabad - 201010.